For more information, visit www.fmiproducts.com
SAVE THIS BOOK
This book is valuable. In addition to instructing you
on how to install and maintain your appliance, it also
contains information that will enable you to obtain re-
placement parts or accessory items when needed. Keep
it with your other important papers.
This fireplace is approved for use as a wood burning fire-

M
50
SI
A
(V
)G
M
,J
M
50
HI
A
www.fmiproducts.com124378-01B 25
ACCESSORIES
BI-FOLD GLASS DOORS
BDMO36E - 36" Ebony
BDMO36G - 36" Pewter
BDMO36C - 36" Oiled Bronze
BDMO42E - 42" Ebony
BDMO42G - 42" Pewter
BDMO42C - 42" Oiled Bronze
BDMO50E - 50" Ebony
BDMO50G - 50" Pewter
BDMO50C - 50" Oiled Bronze
DOUBLE WALL PIPE -
12-12DM, 18-12DM, 24-12DM, 36-12DM,
48-12DM, 12-12HT, 18-12HT, 24-12HT, 36-
12HT and 48-12HT